
Wednesday, July 2

1-2:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

4-5:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

Thursday, July 3

5-6:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

6-7:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

7-8:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

Friday, July 4

1-2:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

2:30-4 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

6:30-8 p.m. Upper Bastion Square

Saturday, July 5

12:30-2 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

2-3:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

4-5:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

6-7:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

victoria.ca/OURDWTN



Sunday, July 6

noon-1:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

2-3:30 p.m. Fort Street

4-5:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

5-6:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet
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Tuesday, July 7

1-2:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

5-6:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square

Wednesday, July 9

2 -3:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

Thursday, July 10

noon-1:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

2-3:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

5-6:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

6:30-8 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

Friday, July 11

1-2:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

6-7:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square

6:30-8 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza



Saturday, July 12

2-3:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

5-6:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square
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Sunday, July 13

1-2:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

4-5:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

5-6:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

6-7:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square

Tuesday, July 15

1-2:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

5-6:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

7-8 p.m. Ship Point

Wednesday, July 16

4-5:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

6-7:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

Thursday, July 17

2-3:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

4-5:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

6-7:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza



Friday, July 18

4:30-6 p.m. Market Square Entrance

6-7:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

6:30-8 p.m. Market Square Entrance

Saturday, July 19

1-2:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

4-5:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

6-7:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

Sunday, July 20

1-2:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

3-4:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

5-6:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

Tuesday, July 22

2-3:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

4-5:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

5-6:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square

Wednesday, July 23

2-3:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

5-6:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge
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Thursday, July 24

2-3:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

4:30-6 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

6-7:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

Friday, July 25

2-3:30 p.m. Fort Street

5:30-7 p.m. Market Square Entrance

6:30-8 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

Saturday, July 26

noon-1:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

4:30-6 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

Sunday, July 27

3-4:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

5-6:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet
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Sunday, July 27

Tuesday, July 29

5-6:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square



Wednesday, July 30

2-3:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

4-5:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

7-8 p.m. Ship Point

Saturday, August 2

noon-1:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

3-4:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

5-6:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

6:30-8 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

Thursday, July 31

1-2:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

4-5:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

6-7:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

Friday, August 1

3-4:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

5-6:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet 
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Tuesday, August 5

5-6:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square

7-8 p.m. Ship Point

Friday, August 8

noon-1:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

2-3:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

4-5:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

6-7:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

Wednesday, August 6

3-4:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

5-6:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

Thursday, August 7

3-4:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

5-6:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

7-8:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza
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Saturday, August 9

1-2:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

3-4:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

6-7:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square



Sunday, August 10

2-3:30 p.m. Fort Street

4-5:30 p.m. Lower Bastion Square

6-7:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

Thursday, August 14

2-3:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

4-5:30 p.m. Broad Street Parklet

Tuesday, August 12

3-4:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square

7-8 p.m. Ship Point

Wednesday, August 13

3-4:30 p.m. Wharf Street Plaza

6-7:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square
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Friday, August 15

1-2:30 p.m. Fort Street

4-5:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

6-7:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance



Saturday, August 16

3-4:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance

5-6:30 p.m. Johnson Street Bridge

7-8:30 p.m. Upper Bastion Square

Sunday, August 17

3-4:30 p.m. Market Square Entrance
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Busk Stop Locations:
1. Wharf Street Plaza - The Homecoming
Statue Plaza
2. Ship Point
3. Lower Bastion Square - The bottom of
staircase in the square
4. Upper Bastion Square - The center of the
upper square
5. Johnson Street Bridge - Plaza under the
bridge
6. Market Square Entrance -  Johnson
Street
7. Broad Street Parklet - The northwest
corner of Broad and Fort Streets
8. Fort Street - The south side of Fort Street,
between Douglas and Blanshard Streets


